
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE 
MUKTAR INFRASTUCTURE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION) 

(CIN: U74930GA2010PTC006256) 
Registered office:  Plot No. B-2/B-3, Phase I Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa- 403722, India. 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general in connection with sale of assets owned by Muktar Infrastructure 
(India) Private Limited  (in liquidation) (“Corporate Debtor”), offered by the Liquidator appointed by the Hon’ble 
NCLT, Mumbai Bench vide order I.A. 1938 of 2022 in C.P. (IB) No. C.P. No. 971/2020 dated September 21, 2022 
(date of receipt of order - September 29, 2022) under The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (“Code”). 

The assets of Corporate Debtor, forming part of its liquidation estate, is being offered for sale as a going concern 
in terms of clause (e) of regulation 32 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) 
Regulations, 2016. The bidding shall take place through online e-auction service provider NeSL at 
https://nbid.nesl.co.in/app/login; Email Id: araventhanse@nesl.co.in, gunjann@nesl.co.in; Mobile No.: +91 
93846 76709, +91 84470 18554. 

SR. 
NO. 

PARTICULARS DETAILS 

1 Date and Time of Auction Date: Tuesday, July 04th, 2023 
Time: 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. (with unlimited extension of 
5 minutes) 

2 Address and e-mail of the Liquidator as 
registered with IBBI 

IBBI Reg. Address: 4th Floor, Flat 4A, Bidyaraj Niket, 
22/28A, Manohar Pukur Road, Near Deshapriya Park, 
Kolkata -700029, West Bengal. 

Reg. email id: anup_singh@stellarinsolvency.com 
3 Correspondence Address Address: Suite-1B, 1st Floor, 22/28A Manoharpukur Road 

of Deshopriya Park, Kolkata-700029, West Bengal, India. 

Project specific email id: muktarinfra.sipl@gmail.com 
 

Particulars of Asset Reserve Price  
 (Amt. in INR.) 

Initial Earnest 
Money Deposit    
(Amt. in INR.) 

Incremental 
Value (Amt. in 
INR.) 

Sale of Corporate Debtor, 
Muktar Infrastructure (India) 
Private Limited, as a going 
concern registered office 
situated at Plot No. B-2/B-3, 
Phase I Verna Industrial Estate, 
Verna, Goa- 403722, India. 

INR.  22,98,60,000/- (Indian 
Rupees Twenty-Two Crores 
Ninety-Eight Lacs Sixty 
Thousand Only) 

INR. 1,00,00,000/- 
(Indian Rupees 
One Crores Only) 

INR. 10,00,000/- 
(Indian Rupees 
Ten Lacs Only) 

Important Notes: 
1. The sale shall be on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS”, “WHATEVER IT IS”, “WHATEVER THERE IS” and 

“WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS” and as such, the sale shall be without any kind of warranties and indemnities.  
The sale is conducted under the provisions of Code and the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 made thereunder. 

2. The present Sale Notice must be read along with the E-Auction Process Documents wherein details of the process 
and timelines for submission of eligibility documents, access to VDR, site visit, due diligence etc. are outlined. 
The said E-Auction Process Document will be available on the website of e-auction service provider National 
e-Governance Services Ltd. (NeSL) website: https://nesl.co.in/auction-notices-under-ibc/ from June 07th, 
2023.  

3. Interested bidders shall participate after mandatorily reading and agreeing to the relevant terms and 
conditions as prescribed in E-Auction Process Document and accordingly, submit their expression of interest 
by 21-06-2023 in the manner prescribed in E-Auction Process Document. 

4. The Liquidator has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s) or 
adjourn/postpone/cancel/modify/terminate the e-Auction or withdraw any assets thereof from the auction 
proceeding at any stage without assigning any reason thereof. 

5. As per proviso to sub-clause (f) of clause (1) of section 35 of Code, the interested bidder shall not be eligible to 
submit a bid if it fails to meet the eligibility criteria as set out in section 29A of Code (as amended from time to 
time). 

Date and Place: June 07th, 2023, Kolkata 

 
Anup Kumar Singh 
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/2017-18/10322 
Liquidator of Muktar Infrastructure (India) 
Private Limited (in Liquidation)  

mailto:gunjann@nesl.co.in




Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

nd©ar, {X. 6 … ̀ oWrb {dÚmà~mo{YZr
dm{UÁ`, {ejU, g§JUH$ Am{U
ì`dñWmnZ _hm{dÚmb`mMm {ZgJ©
Šb~ Am{U Ydê$I g§ñWm `m§À`m
g§̀ wº$ {dÚ_mZo OmJ{VH$ n m̀©daU {XZ
_m§Ðo ̀ oWo gmOam H$aÊ`mV Ambm. gXa
`m CnH«$_m A§VJ©V {d{dY \$iPmSo>,
\w$bPmSo> d n`m©daU nyaH$ Aem d¥jm§Mo
d¥jmamonU H$aÊ`mV Ambo. YdéI
g§ñWogh {dÚmà~mo{YZr
_hm{dÚmb`mMo n`m©daU ào_r
gXñ`m§Zr Amnbm gh^mJ Zm|Xdbm.
YdéI g§ñWoÀ`m _mÜ`_mVyZ `m
g§ñWoMo AÜ`j d ghmæ`H$ àmÜ`mnH$
éÐoe åhm_b Am{U gXñ` ho gmV df©
A{daVnUo n`m©daU g§dY©ZmMo H$m_
H$arV AmhoV.  òUmè`m
nmdgmù`m_Ü ò gw_mao 2000 d¥jm§Mo
amonU H$aÊ`mMo C{Ôï> ho nyU© H$aÊ`mV
òB©b. 
`mdoir {d{dY àH$maMm H$Mam,

H$mMoÀ`m, ßbmpñQ>H$À`m ~mQ>ë`m Jmoim
H$aÊ m̀Mo _moR>o H$m_ Ho$bo.  ¶m  CnH«$_mV
{d{dY _mOr {dÚmWu g§K VgoM AmOr
{dÚmWu {ejH$ d {ejHo$Va H$_©Mmar
`m§Zr CËñ\y$V©nUo gh^mJ KoVbm.
`mdoir  _hm{dÚmb`mVrb {ZgJ©
Šb~Mo g_Ýd`H$ S>m°. CÕd nmoi,
ghmæ`H$ àmÜ`mnH$  H$m{bXmg
åhm_b, ghmæ`H$ àm. [aMm {M_wbH$a,
Jm¡are ~Jir VgoM YdéI g§ñWoMo
gXñ`  CnpñWV hmoVo.

5
~wYdma,

7 OyZ 2023CÎma Jmodm 
{ZdS>H$

gwbm© gaH$mar {dÚmb`mVyZ 
A{n©Vm JmdH$a àW_

Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

nUOr, {X. 6 … gwbm©-gÎmar ̀ oWrb gaH$mar {dÚmb`mMm Xhmdr narjoMm
gbJ nmMì`m dfu 100 Q>¸o$ {ZH$mb bmJbm Amho. ̀ m {dÚmb`mVyZ A{n©Vm
JmdH$a {hZo 87 Q>¸o$ JwU {_idyZ àW_ H«$_m§H$ nQ>H$mdbm. {ÛVr` A{^OrV
JmdH$a (86 Q>¸o$), V¥Vr` am_Xmg JmdH$a, (82 Q>¸o$), Mm¡Wm H«$_m§H$
^m½`oídar qnJio (82 Q>¸o$) ̀ m§Zr nQ>H$mdbm.
`m narjoV {dÚmb`mVrb EHy$U ghm {dÚmWu {deof loUrV ²CÎmrU© Pmbo. Va
Mm¡Ko {dÚmWu àW_ loUrV ²CÎmrU© Pmbo. {dÚmÏ`mªZr {_i{dboë`m ̀ m
`em~Ôb emioMo _w»`mÜ`mnH$ S>m°. Xo{dXmg H$moQ>H$a ̀ m§Zr VgoM nmbH$
{ejH$ g§K, {ejH$ d {ejHo$Va H$_©Mmar, J«m_ñW ̀ m§Zr {dÚmÏ`mªMo
A{^Z§XZ Ho$bo Amho.
--------------------------------------

H$m_wbuV nXnW ~m§YH$m_mMm àma§^
Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

{edmobr, {X. 6 … H$m_wbr© n§Mm`V joÌmVrb H$mVwabr dmS>m ̀ oWo nXnW
~m§YH$m_mMm ew^ma§^ _ÀN>r_ma _§Ìr {ZiH§$R> hiZ©H$a ̀ m§À`m hñVo H$aÊ`mV
Ambm. _w»` añVm Vo lr amï´>moir XodñWmZ _§S>n n`ªV ~m§YH$m_ Ho$bo OmB©b.
`m H$m`©H«$_mbm gan§M nm§Sw>a§J ImoaOwdoH$a, Cngan§M g§OZm _meobH$a,
n§M gXñ` Y_]Ð na~, g§JrVm noS>UoH$a, bú_U ZmB©H$, {Wdr ̂ mOn
_§S>imMo nXm{YH$mar CX` dma§J d J«m_ñW CnpñWV hmoVo.

Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

nUOr, {X. 6 … '_mbnoV _mbdmhÿ Q´>H$Mm
AnKmV' `m _Wù`mImbr 'X¡{ZH$
hoamëS>'Zo ZwH$VoM d¥Îm à{gÕ Ho$bo hmoVo. ̀ mMr
XIb Am_Xma àdrU Amb}H$a `m§Zr KoV
àdmgr, dmhZMmbH$m§gh ZmJ[aH$m§À`m
_mJUrZwgma _w§~B©-Jmodm _hmJm©darb noS>Uo-
_mbno ̀ oWo YmoH$mXm`H$ pñWVrV Agboë`m
n`m©̀ r añË`mMo IS>rH$aU d S>m§~arH$aUmÀ`m
gyMZm VmËH$mi A{YH$mè`m§Zm {Xë`mV. EH$m
AmR>dS>çmV añË`mMo H$m_ _mJu bmdUma
Agm eãX Am_Xma Amb}H$a `m§Zr X¡{ZH$
hoamëS>À`m _mÜ`_mVyZ OZVog {Xbm hmoVm
AZ² AmO Vmo nmië`mZo gd©ñVamVyZ
g_mYmZ ì`º$ hmoV Amho.

_w§~B©-Jmodm _hm_mJm©Mo _mbno ̀ oWo H$m_
gwê$ AgyZ n`m©`r añVm YmoH$mXm`H$ ~Zbm

hmoVm. Vrg {Xdgm§V Mma AnKmV hmoD$Z
bmIm|Mo ZwH$gmZ Va H$mhrOU OI_rhr

PmboV. `oWyZ
{Xdgmbm hOmamo dmhZo `o-Om
H$aVmV. Zd»`m dmhZMmbH$m Va `oWyZ
àdmg H$aUo OrdKoUo ~Zbo hmoVo. AnKmV
hmoD$Zhr Aem YmoH$mXm`H$ nÕVrZo gwê$
Agboë`m H$m_mbm O~m~Xma H$moU? Pmonr
Joboë`m gaH$mabm {ZXmZ nmdgmù`mnydu
Var OmJ ̀ oUma H$m` AZ n`m©`r añË`mMo
IS>rH$aU d S>m§~arH$aU hmoUma H$m` Agm

gdmb àdmgr, dmhZMmbH$ VgoM
ZmJ[aH$m§_YyZ Ho$bm OmV hmoVm. _mÌ
VmËH$mi `mMr XIb Am_Xma àdrU
Amb}H$a `m§Zr KoV A{YH$mè`m§Zm n`m©`r
añVm VmËH$mi {ZYm}H$ H$aÊ`mÀ`m gyMZm
{Xë`m. nmdgmù`mnydu _mbno n`m©`r
añË`mMo IS>rH$aU-S>m§~arH$aU H$ê$Z añVm
gwa{jV Ho$ë`mZo gaH$maàVr VgoM X¡{ZH$
hoamëS> d Am_Xma àdrU Amb}H$a `m§À`m
H$m`m©~Ôb g_mYmZ ì`º$ hmoV Amho.

Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS>

nUOr, {X. 6 … H${dVm hr
A§Va_ZmVyZ ñ’y$abr nm{hOo. eãX
_moSy>Z VmoSy>Z H${dVm H$aVm `oV
Zmhr. H$mì` hm Amnë`m OJÊ`mMm
^mJ Agm`bm hdm. qMVZ, _ZZ,
dmMZ, H$ënH$Vm, ZmX, dÎm,
Ab§H$ma, énH$ Ago {H$VrVar
Mm§Jë`m H${dVoMo KQ>H$ AgVmV.
^mdZm§À`m A{dîH$mamVyZ H${dVm
OÝ_Vo. H${dVm hr gmVË`nyU©
àH$s`m AgyZ H$dr qH$dm
H${d`ÌrÀ`m _ZmV H$ënZm§Mm
OÝ_moËgd gX¡d Mmby Agmdm, Ago
à{VnmXZ Jmo_§VH$s` Á¶oð> H$dr d
gm{hpË`H$ {dZmoX ZmB©H$ ̀ m§Zr Ho$bo.

Jmo_§VH$ gm{hË` godH$
_§S>imÀ`m _{gH$ H$mì`g§Ü¶oÀ¶m
AÜ`j nXmdê$Z {dZmoX ZmB©H$
~mobV hmoVo. hr _m{gH$ H$mì`g§Ü`m
_§S>imÀ`m g^mJ¥hmV KoÊ`mV Ambr.
Jmo_§VH$ gm{hË` godH$ _§S>imMo
AÜ`j a_oe d§gH$a `m doir
ì`mgnrR>mda hmoVo. 

`mdoir {dZmoX ZmB©H$ `m§Zr
Amnë`m {ZdS>H$ H${dVm gmXa
Ho$ë`m. `mZ§Va {Z{Ib àmOºo$,
_mYdr eoUdr CgJmdH$a, à_moX
H$mamnyaH$a, àH$me VidSo>H$a,
àH$me jragmJa, {MÌm jragmJa,
gË`dmZ noS>UoH$a, AemoH$
bmoQ>brH$a, erVb gmiJmdH$a,
a_od d§gH$a, _wabrYa ~S}> AmXtZr
Amnë`m H${dVm gmXa H$ê$Z
g§_obZmV a§JV AmUbr. _§S>imMo
AÜ`j a_oe d§gH$a `m§Zr ñdmJV
Ho$bo Va H$m`©dmh {MÌm jragmJa
`m§Zr Am^ma _mZbo.

Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

{S>Mmobr, {X. 6 … n ©̀Q>Zm~amo~aM CÚmoJ
OJVmVrb ì`dgm` åhUyZ Jmodm ho ~«°ÊS> åhUyZ
AmoiIbo OmV AgyZ AZoH$ _moR>o CÚmoJ
amÁ`mV òÊ`mg BÀNw>H$ AmhoV. bmQ>§~mgo©
Am¡Úmo{JH$ dgmhVrV Mm§Jbo CÚmoJ AmUyZ
ñWm{ZH$m§Zm _moR>çm à_mUmV g§Yr {_imì`mV
`m gmR>r à`ËZ AgyZ gd© H$m_o VmVS>rZo _mJu
bmdVmZm ̀ m ̂ mJmbm _moR>r MmbZm XoÊ`mgmR>r
gaH$ma gd© Vo à`ËZ H$arV Agë`mMo
à{VnmXZ CÚmoJ _§Ìr _m{dZ Jw{XÝhmo ̀ m§Zr Ho$bo.
bmQ>§~mg©o {Z`mo{OV Am¡Úmo{JH$ dgmhVrV
àmW{_H$ ñWamda 200Ho$ìhrÀ`m
Q́>mÝg\$m°_©g©À`m H$m_mMm àma§̂  H$aÊ`mV Ambm. 

`mdoir Am¡Úmo{JH$ {dH$mg _§S>imMo AÜ`j
Am_Xma ao{OZmëS>, Am_Xma S>m°. M§ÐH$m§V eoQ>ço,
{Oëhm gXñ` àXrn aodmoS>H$ma, {dídmg
JmdH$a, drO ImË`mMo H$m ©̀H$mar  A{^ §̀Vo
_wÐg Am¡Úmo{JH$ dgmhV _§S>imMo A{YH$mar
n§Mm`V gXñ` AmXr CnpñWV hmoVo. 

`m CÚmo{JH$ dgmhVrV 84 ̂ yI§S> AgyZ
Mma CÚmoOH$m§Zr ŷI§S> KoVboV BVa bmoH$
òÊ`mg CËgyH$ AgyZ gd© à{H«$`m ObX JVrZo

nyU© H$aÊ`mgmR>r gd© Vo à`ËZ H$aUma
Agë¶mMo _§Ìr Jw{XÝhmo åhUmbo. 

`m ^mJmMm _moR>m {dH$mg Amåhmbm
gmYm`Mm Amho. ñWm{ZH$m§Zm gd© Vo àmYmÝ`
XoVmZm A{dH${gV joÌmMm {dH$mg gmYZo
Am_Mo H$V©ì` AgyZ _moXrOtÀ`m
_mJ©Xe©ZmImbr amÁ`M Mm¡\o$a àJVr gmYV
Agë`mMo Ë`m§Zr gm§{JVbo.

Am_Xma ao{OZmëS> ̀ m§Zr bmQ>§~mgo© CÚmoJmbm
MmbZm XoÊ`mgmR>r Amåhr ObX à`ËZ H$arV
AmhmoV. gw_mao VrZ hOma MwagOmJm Cn{dO
H|$ÐmgmR>r {ZpíMV Ho$bobr AgyZ VmVS>rZo H$m_o
_mJu bmdÊ`mMo AmXoe {XboV. H$ƒo nmUr d
BVa ì`dñWm drO gw{dYm XoÊ`mV ̀ oUma AgyZ
`m ^mJmV amoOJma {Z_m©U H$aUmao CÚmoJ
C^maÊ`mMo Am_Mo à`ËZ AmhoV, Ago
gm§{JVbo. 

Am_Xma S>m°. M§ÐH$m§V eoQ>ço ̀ m§Zr ̀ m ̂ mJmV
CÚmoJmbm MmbZm XoVmZm VmVS>rZo Vo gwê$ H$ê$Z
amoOJma g§Yr CnbãY H$aÊ`mMr ̀ moOZm Amho,
Ë`mgmR>r _§Ìr _w»`_§Ìr d gd© KQ>H$m§Mo ghH$m ©̀
{_iV Agë`mMo Ë`m§Zr ñnï> Ho$bo.
_mÝ`dam§À`m hñVo Zmai dmT>dyZ H$m_mMm àma§̂
H$aÊ`mV Ambm.

Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

nUOr, {X. 6 … gm{hË`mÀ`m joÌmV \$ma àmMrZ
H$mimnmgyZ AmXmZ àXmZ hmoV Amho. Ë`m_wio _mUyg
g_¥Õ hmoVmo. Amnë`m amḯ>mMr dmL²_`rZ g§ñH¥$Vr,
{VÀ`mVrb {d{dYVm, à{V^m {dbmg AZŵ dm`Mm
Agob Va ^maVr` Añgb H¥$VrMo AdJmhZ
Amdí`H$ AgVo. AZwdmX à{H«$`m hm d¥ÎmrJm§{^`m©Zo
nma nmS>m`Mm eãX ì`mnma Amho, Ago à{VnmXZ
gì`gmMr g_rjH$ VWm gm{hpË`H$ S>m°. gmo_ZmW
H$mo_an§V ̀ m§Zr ̀ oWo Ho$bo.

BpÝñQ>Q>çyQ> {_Zo{Pg ~«mJm§Pm (Am`E_~r) V\}$
ghm {Xdgm§À`m AZwdmX H$m ©̀emiobm AmO àma§̂
Pmbm Ë`mdoir CX²KmQ>Z gÌmV à_wI nmhþUo åhUyZ
S>m°. H$mo_an§V ~mobV hmoVo. `mdoir ì`mgnrR>mda
{Z_§ÌH$ VWm à{gÕ g_rjH$ S>m°. {H$aU ~wS>Hw$bo d
S>m°. Amem JohbmoV, g§ñWoMo AÜ`j XeaW na~ d
gXñ` g{Md JmoaI _m§ÐoH$a CnpñWV hmoVo.

`m H$m ©̀emioV Jmoì`mVrb à{gÕ Ago 26
AZwdmXH$ d gm{hË`mV éMr Agbobo 25 {dÚmWu
gh^mJr Pmbo AmhoV. H$m ©̀emioV B§J«Or g_rjoÀ`m
nwñVH$mMm H$moH$Ur AZwdmX, S>m°. gmo_ZmW H$mo_an§V
`m§À`m {j{VO g_rjm J«§WmMm H$moH$Ur AZwdmX d
H$moH$UrVrb 20 Zm_d§Vm§À`m H$Wm§Mm qhXr AZwdmX
Agbobr Aer VrZ nwñVHo$ àH$m{eV Ho$br OmVrb.

{edm` ~mbgm{hË` {dÚmWu AZwdm{XV H$aVrb.
Amnbo doX, nwamUo, Cn{ZfXo, am_m`U-_hm^maV

_hmH$mì ò Am{U AÝ` A{^OmV J«§W ho _yi g§ñH¥$V
^mfoVrb AmO {Za{Zamù`m ^mfm§V AZwdm{XV
Pmbobo AmhoV Ë`m_wio g§{MVmMm Ym§S>moim KoVm Ambm
`mH$So> {ZX}e H$ê$Z S>m°. H$mo_an§V åhUmbo,
{dídgm{hË`mVrb Ame` gm_Ï`m©Mm,A{^ì`º$s
gm¢X`m©Mm Am{U ̂ mdgm¢X`m©Mm AmH§$R> AmñdmX KoVm
Ambm nm{hOo. ào_M§Xm§Mo, gw~«÷Ê`_^maVr `m§Mo

H$mì`, _mñVtMr {M¸${da amO|Ð ̀ mgmaIr Aj`
gm{hË`H¥$Vr, Eg. Eb. ¡̂amßnm `m§À`m nd©, _§Ð
`mgma»`m ^ì` Ame`mÀ`m {Mañ_aUr`
gm{hË`H¥$VtMo dmMZ H$aVmo Voìhm Amnë`m _ZmMo,
g§doXZerbVoMo, Om{UdoMo {j{VO {dñVmaVo. ̂ maVr`
_Z Am{U dmagm g_OyZ KoÊ`mÀ`m àoaUoZo AZwdmXmMo
H$m ©̀ H$amdo Ago AmdmhZ Ë`m§Zr OmVm OmVm Ho$bo.
XeaW na~ ̀ m§Zr ñdmJV Ho$bo. JmoaI _m§ÐoH$a ̀ m§Zr
àmñVm{dH$ Ho$bo.

Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

gmIir, {X. 6 … n`}-gmd§VdmS>m
KmobdmS>m `oWo nmÊ`mMo nmB©n
KmbÊ`mgmR>r Joë`m gw_mao XrS>
_{hÝ`mnydu añVm ImoXÿZ Ë`mV
nmB©n KmVbo nU Vo ̀ mo½` àH$mao Z
~wP{dë`mZo Ë`mMm Ìmg
dmhZMmbH$ VgoM ñWm{ZH$m§Zm hmoV
Amho.n`} n[agamV nmUr XoÊ`mgmR>r
gXa añVm _Ymo_Y ImoXë`mZo
AmOy~mOyÀ`m Kam§V Yyi ngaV
Amho.H$mhr {R>H$mUr Amnë`m KamV
Yyi `oD$ Z`o åhUyZ bmoH$ nmUr
qenS>V AmhoV.`m añË`mdê$Z
XþMmH$s VgoM Mma MmH$s dmhZm§Mr
dX©i ~arM AgVo.Ë`m_wio àË`oH$
JmS>r Yyi H$aV OmVo.d Vr Yyi
AmOy~mOy§À`m KamV
KwgVo.gm§Iirbm OmÊ`mgmR>r `m
_mJm©Mm dmna ~aoMOU H$aV

AgVmV.`m dmhZm_wio
AmOy~mOy§À`m KamV Yyi OmV
Amho.AnyU© AdñWoV ~wO{dboë`m
`m MamV WmoS>çm à_mUmV XJS>
AmUyZ ~wP{dÊ`mMm à`ËZ Ho$bm
Agbm Var nmdgmù`mV nmÊ`m_wio
_mVr MamV AmoT>br OmÊ`mMr d Ma
nwÝhm hmoÊ`mMr eŠ`Vm ZmH$maVm
`oUma Zmhr.Iao åhUOo Ma

ImoXë`mZ§Va ̀ m Mam§V ̀ mo½`àH$mao
XJS> Q>mHy$Z d Ë`mda S>m§~a KmbyZ
~wP{dÊ`mMr JaO hmoVr.nU AmVm
nmD$g gwé Pmë`mg `m {R>H$mUr
naV Ma hmoD$ eH$VmV.añË`mda
_mVr ngê$ eH$Vo.Ë`m_wio
g§~§{YVm§Zr `mH$So> bj XoD$Z Vo
`mo½`àH$mao ~wPdmdoV Aer _mJUr
hmoV Amho.

‘mbno … X¡{ZH$ hoamëS>À`m ~mV_rZ§Va _mbno ̀ oWo n`m©`r añË`mMo Pmbobo S>m§~arH$aU.
(A_mob ZmB©H$)

_mbnoVrb n`m©̀ r añË`mMo S>m§~arH$aU
A{n©Vm JmdH$a     A{^OrV JmdH$a    am_Xmg JmdH$a   ̂ m½`oídar qnJio

H$m_wbr© … nXnW ~m§YH$m_mMm n«ma§^ _§Ìr ZrbH§$R> hbU©H$a, gan§M
nm§Sw>a§J ImoOy©doH$a d _mÝ`da. (O`oe ZmB©H$)

Am_Xma àdrU Amb}H$am§Zr nmibm eãX     dmhZMmbH$m§gh àdmem§_YyZ g_mYmZ

n`} … gmd§VdmS>m KmobdmS>m AnyUm©dñWoV ~wP{dbobo Ma. 
(amKmo~m noS>UoH$a)

n }̀-gmd§VdmS>m KmobdmS>çmVrb 
añË¶mdarb Ma YmoH$mXm`H$ 

nUOr … H$dr {dZmoX ZmB©H$ H${dVm gmXa H$aVmZm erVb gmiJmdH$a.
~mOybm a_oe d§gH$a d {dZmoX ZmB©H$. 

^mdZm§À`m A{dîH$mamVyZ
H${dVm OÝ_Vo 

} {dZmoX ZmB©H$ 
} "Jmogmgo' _§S>imMr 

"H$mì`g§Ü`m' a§Jbr 

{dÚmà~mo{YZr, YdéI g§ñWoÛmao
OmJ{VH$ n`m©daU {XZ 

nUOr … AZwdmX H$m`©emioMo CX²KmQ>Z H$aVmZm S>m°. gmo_ZmW H$mo_an§V. gmo~V JmoaI _m§ÐoH$a,
XeaW na~, S>m°. {H$aU ~wS>Hw$bo d S>m°. Amem JohbmoV. 

Am¶E‘~rV’}$ ghm {Xdgr¶ AZwdmX H$m¶©emim

bmQ>§~mg} … ZdrZ Q´>mÝg\$m°_©a C^maÊ`mÀ¶m àma§^àg§Jr _§Ìr _m{dZ Jw{XÝhmo. gmo~V A°boŠg ao{OZmëS>, Am_Xma S>m°. M§ÐH$m§V  eoQ>ço
d _mÝ`da. ({dem§V dPo)

Am¡Úmo{JH  dgmhVrV ñWm{ZH$m§Zm àmYmÝ` 
_§Ìr _m{dZ Jw{XÝhmo      bmQ>§~mgo© ¶oWo Zì`m Q´>mÝg\$m°‘©g©À¶m H$m_mbm  MmbZm 

B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm
‘wº$ma BÝ’«$mñQ´>³Ma (B§{S>¶m) àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> ({b{¹$S>oeZ‘Yrb)

(grAm¶EZ … ¶y74930OrE2010nrQ>rgr006256)
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ … ßbm°Q> H«$. ~r-2/~r-3, ’o$O 1, doUm© Am¡Úmo{JH$ dgmhV,

doUm©, Jmodm-403722, ̂ maV.
{XdmiImoar d H$O©~wS>do{Jar H$m¶Xm, 2016 (H$m¶Xm) .Imbr {X. 21 gßQ>|~a 2022 (AmXoe {_imë`mMr VmarI - 29
gßQ>|~a 2022) amoOrÀ`m gr.nr. (Am`~r) H«$. gr. nr. H«$. 971/2020 _Yrb Am`.E. 2022 Mm 1938 AÝd`o ‘mZ.
EZgrEbQ>r, ‘w§~B© Ý¶m¶nrR> Ûmam Zo‘boë¶m {b{¹$S>oQ>aZo {Xboë¶m ‘wº$ma BÝ’«$mñQ´>³Ma (B§{S>¶m) àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>
({b{¹$S>oeZ‘Yrb) (H$m°nm}aoQ> H$O©Xma) ¶m§À¶m ‘mbH$sÀ¶m ‘mb‘Îmm§À¶m {dH«$sg§~§YmZo V‘m‘ bmoH$m§Zm ¶mÛmao ZmoQ>rg XoÊ¶mV
¶oVo H$s,  
^maVr¶ {XdmiImoar d H$O©~wS>do{Jar ‘§S>i ({b{¹$S>oeZ à{H«$¶m), 2016 À¶m {Z¶‘Z 32 À¶m Cndm³¶ (B) À¶m AZwf§JmZo
H$m°nm}aoQ> H$O©XmamÀ¶m ‘mb‘Îmm Á¶m {b{¹$S>oeZ ‘mb‘ÎmoMm ̂ mJ AmhoV d {dH«$sgmR>r {Xë¶m OmV AmhoV Ë¶m ‘hËdmÀ¶m
AmhoV. gXa {dH«$sÀ¶m ~mobr EZB©EgEb> ¶m Am°ZbmB©Z B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>mXmam§Ûmao
https://nbid.nesl.co.in/app/login, B©‘ob … araventhanse@nesl.co.in, gunjaan@nesl.co.in ‘mo~m. H«$. … +
91 9384676709, + 91 8447018554 ¶oWyZ KoVbm OmB©b.

A.
H«$.
1.

2.

3.

Vnerb

{bbmdmMr VmarI d doi 

Am¶~r~rAm¶H$S>o Zm|XUrH¥$V
{b{¹$S>oQ>aMm nÎmm d B©‘ob

nÌì¶dhmamMm nÎmm

Vnerb

{XZm§H$… _§Jidma 4 Owb¡ 2023
doi … Xþnmar 3.00 Vo 4.00 (5 {‘{ZQ>m§À¶m A‘¶m©{XV {dñVmamgh)

Am¶~r~rAm¶ Zm|XUrH¥$V nÎmm … 4Wm ‘Obm, âb°Q> 4-E, {~ÚmamO {ZHo$V, 22/28E,
‘ZmohanwHw$a ‘mJ©, Xoemo{à¶m nmH©$, H$mobH$mVm-700029, npíM‘ ~§Jmb, ̂ maV.,
700029. Zm|XUrH¥$V B©‘ob Am¶S>r …anup_singh@stellarinsolvency.com

nÎmm … gyQ>-1~r, 1bm ‘Obm, 22/28E, ‘ZmohanwHw$a ‘mJ©, Xoemo{à¶m
nmH©$, H$mobH$mVm-700029, npíM‘ ~§Jmb, ̂ maV.
àH$ën g§~§{YV B©‘ob Amµ¶S>r … muktarinfra.sipl@gmail.com

‘mb‘Îmm§Mm Vnerb amIrd qH$‘V 
(^maVr¶ én¶m§V a¸$‘)

àma§{^H$ ~¶mUm a¸$‘ R>od
(^maVr¶ én¶m§V a¸$‘)

~mobr dmT> ‘yë¶
(^maVr¶ én¶m§V a¸$‘)

ßbm°Q> H«$. ~r-2/~r-3, ’o$O 1
doUm© Am¡Úmo{JH$ dgmhV,

doUm©, Jmodm-403722, ̂ maV ¶oWo
Agboë¶m Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶

‘hËdmMo åhUyZ H$m°nm}aoQ>
H$O©XmamMr {dH«$s ‘wº$ma

BÝ’«$mñQ´>³Ma (B§{S>¶m) àm¶ìhoQ>
{b{‘Q>oS>

é. 22,98,60,000/-
(^maVr` én`o ~mdrg

H$moQ>r AR²>R>çmÊUd
bmI gmR> hOma âH$V)

^maVr¶ én¶o
1,00,00,000/-(^maVr¶

én¶o EH$H$moQ>r µ’$º$)

^maVr¶ én¶o
10,00,000/-

(^maVr¶ én¶o Xhm
bmI ’$º$)

‘hËdmÀ¶m Zm|Xr …
1. gXa {dH«$s "Ogo Amho OoWo Amho" , " Oo Amho Oo H$mhr Amho" , " Oo H$mhr Amho" , " VoWo Oo Oo Amho" Am{U " H$moUË¶mhr [aH$mog©{edm¶"

¶m VÎdmda Ho$br OmB©b Am{U åhUyZ, gXa {dH«$s H$moUË¶mhr dm°a§Q>r d BÝS>opåZQ>rO {edm¶ Ho$br OmB©b. gXa {dH«$s H$m¶Xm d
^maVr¶ {XdmiImoar d H$O©~wS>do{Jar ‘§S>i ({b{¹$S>oeZ à{H«$¶m) {Z¶‘Zo, 2016 À¶m Imbrb VaVwXtImbr Ho$br OmB©b.

2. gÚ {dH«$s gyMZm B©-{bbmd à{H«$¶m ànÌm§gh dmMUo Amdí¶H$ Amho Á¶mV à{H«$¶m Vnerb d nmÌVm H$mJXnÌo gmXa H$µaÊ¶mgmR>rMo
doimnÌH$, ìhrS>rAmabm nmohmoM, OmJoMr nmhUr ̂ oQ>, ¶mo½¶ nmbZ BË¶mXrMm Vnerb ì¶dpñWVnUo {Xbm Amho. gXa B©-{bbmd
à{H«$¶m ànÌo Am°ZbmB©Z B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>mXma Z°eZb B©-JìhaZ§g gpìh©gog {b. ¶m§À¶m https://nesl.co.in/auction-
notices-under-idc/ ¶m g§Ho$VñWimda 21 OyZ 2023 nmgyZ CnbãY amhVrb.

3. BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Zr B©-{bbmd ànÌm§‘Ü¶o {d{hV Ho$boë¶m g§~§{YV AQ>r d eVu Z MwH$Vm dmMmì¶mV d Ë¶m ‘mÝ¶ Pmë¶mdaM gXa
{bbmdmV ̂ mJ ¿¶mdm Am{U Ë¶mZwgma, gXa B©-{bbmd à{H«$¶m ànÌm§‘Ü¶o {d{hV Ho$boë¶m nÕVrZo Ë¶m§Mo BÀNw>H$ Agë¶mMo àñVmd
21-06-2023 n¶ªV gmXa H$amì¶mV.  

4. Ë¶mgmR>r H$moUVohr H$maU Z XoVm H$moUË¶mhr Q>ßß¶mda {bbmd Mmby AgVmZm Ë¶m‘YyZ H$moUË¶mhr ‘Îmm ‘mJo KoÊ¶mMm qH$dm 
B©-{bbmd VhHy$~ H$aUo/nwT>o T>H$bUo/aÔ H$aUo/gwYmaUo/g§nwï>mV AmUÊ¶mMm qH$dm H$moUVmhr dm gd© àñVmd ñdrH$maÊ¶mMm dm
’o$Q>miÊ¶mMm gd©ñdr A{YH$ma gXa {b{¹$S>oQ>aH$S>o Amho. 

5. gXa H$m¶ÚmÀ¶m H$b‘ 35 Mo dm³¶ (1) Mo Cndm³¶ (E’$) À¶m VaVwXtZwgma BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXma Oa Vo gXa H$m¶ÚmÀ¶m (doimodoir
gwYmaÊ¶mV Ambobm) H$b‘ 29 E ‘Ü¶o {Xbobo nmÌVm {ZH$f Vo nyU© H$aÊ¶mV Anµ¶er hmoV Agë¶mg Vo  nmÌ R>aUma ZmhrV.

{XZm§H$ d {R>H$mU… 7 OyZ 2023, H$mobH$mVm AZwn Hw$‘ma qgJ
Amµ¶~r~rAm¶/Amµ¶nrE-001/Am¶nr-nr00153/2017-18/10322

‘wº$ma BÝ’«$mñQ´>³Ma (B§{S>¶m) àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oSMo {b{¹$S>oQ>a ({b{¹$S>oQ>Z‘Yrb)

07-06-2023-Dai-05_Layout 1  6/6/2023  9:13 PM  Page 1


	Page 1

